
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/8/2024 - 5/8/2024  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

05/08/2024 00:35 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD C201  LOPEZ, ANGEL

05/08/2024 00:37 RECKLESS 1700-A SAINT MICHAELS DR C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/08/2024 00:37 ALARMBU
S

3474 ZAFARANO DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/08/2024 00:42 STALLEDM 417 AGUA FRIA ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/08/2024 00:56 ASSTDEPT 3056 FLORAS DEL SOL ST C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

05/08/2024 01:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/08/2024 01:00 CLOSEPA 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD C79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

2024-005154 05/08/2024 01:06 TRAFARR ACEQUIA BORRADA/CALLE 
ATAJO

C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

05/08/2024 01:14 SUSPVEH 3530 ZAFARANO DR C201  LOPEZ, ANGEL

05/08/2024 01:21 DISORDER 6419 AIRPORT RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/08/2024 01:51 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR C201  LOPEZ, ANGEL

05/08/2024 01:53 CLOSEPA 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD C239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/08/2024 02:00 CLOSEPA 1140 ALTO ST C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/08/2024 02:03 DISORDER W WATER ST/SANDOVAL 
ST

C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/08/2024 02:19 STALLEDM W WATER ST/GALISTEO ST C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/08/2024 02:50 ALARMRE
S

1328 MACLOVIA ST C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/08/2024 03:00 CLOSEPA 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD C79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

2024-005155 05/08/2024 03:00 BURGLAR
Y

535 CERRILLOS RD C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2024-005156 05/08/2024 03:26 DEATH   4210 PARQUE DE VILLA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/08/2024 03:37 CLOSEPA 3901 OLIVER RD C79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

05/08/2024 04:09 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

05/08/2024 04:20 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/PACHECO ST

C239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/08/2024 04:28 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

05/08/2024 05:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD CM5   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

05/08/2024 05:01 ALARMRE
S

517 ACEQUIA MADRE C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2024-005157 05/08/2024 05:27 DOMESTIC 1115-C07 CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/08/2024 06:08 RAL     5651 RUFINA ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/08/2024 06:12 WELFARE 1311 CLARK RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/08/2024 06:20 ALARMBU
S

1409 MONTEREY DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

05/08/2024 06:54 SPECIAL 3200 CALLE PO AE PI S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/08/2024 06:58 TRAFFIC 4150 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL
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Unit Employee

05/08/2024 07:12 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/08/2024 07:13 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/08/2024 07:15 CLOSEPA CALLE ATAJO/ACEQUIA LN I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/08/2024 07:16 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

CM5   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

2024-005158 05/08/2024 07:16 STOLENM
V

715 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/08/2024 07:22 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/08/2024 07:32 TRAFFIC CRISTOS RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/08/2024 07:32 TRAFFIC 2400-C CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/08/2024 07:44 WELFARE 2004 SAINT MICHAELS DR A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/08/2024 07:44 PSYCH   7228 VUELTA DE LA LUZ A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

05/08/2024 07:49 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/08/2024 07:55 PARKED  1256 CHESTNUT ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/08/2024 07:59 CLOSEPA CALLE MELECIO/CALLE 
DELFINO

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/08/2024 08:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/08/2024 08:02 WILDLIFE 1108 TANO DEL ESTE S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

05/08/2024 08:04 WELFARE 952 RICHARDS AVE A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/08/2024 08:12 BURGLAR
Y

535-C1 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/08/2024 08:21 TRAFFIC 2446 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/08/2024 08:40 DISORDER 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

05/08/2024 08:41 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

05/08/2024 08:43 TRAFFIC JAGUAR LOOP/LUCIA LN CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

05/08/2024 08:44 TRAFFIC PASEO DEL SOL/LOS 
MILAGROS

I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

05/08/2024 08:45 ACCDAMA
G

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

05/08/2024 08:53 ALARMBU
S

123 W BOOTH ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/08/2024 09:02 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

05/08/2024 09:10 WANTED  4801 BECKNER RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

05/08/2024 09:21 ALARMBU
S

4056-E2 CERRILLOS RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2024-005160 05/08/2024 09:22 LARCENY 1899-1307 PACHECO ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/08/2024 09:26 WELFARE 601 ALTA VISTA ST CM5   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

05/08/2024 09:28 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-005159 05/08/2024 09:40 DISORDER 5741 AIRPORT RD I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

05/08/2024 09:43 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA CM5   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

05/08/2024 09:52 ABANDON 708 KATHRYN AVE S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

05/08/2024 09:55 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A202  ESCALON, DANIEL
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05/08/2024 09:57 ASSISTAN 1202 W ALAMEDA ST A63   RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

05/08/2024 10:03 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

05/08/2024 10:03 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/08/2024 10:07 PARKED  1304 RUFINA CIR S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

05/08/2024 10:09 ASSTJUV 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-005161 05/08/2024 10:27 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

05/08/2024 10:34 CLOSEPA RUFINA ST/SILER RD S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

05/08/2024 10:36 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/08/2024 10:41 DOCINFOR 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/08/2024 10:43 MVANONI
N

VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/AIRPORT RD

S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

05/08/2024 10:46 CLOSEPA 1281-BLK CLARK RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/08/2024 10:51 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/08/2024 10:52 TROVIOLA 23 CALLE PRADO A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-005162 05/08/2024 10:55 BURGLAR
Y

321 KEARNY AVE A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/08/2024 11:04 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2024-005165 05/08/2024 11:05 RAL     6251 JAGUAR DR S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/08/2024 11:08 INJANIMA 3856 RIVERSIDE DR S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

05/08/2024 11:09 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

05/08/2024 11:10 911HU   2947 RODEO PARK DR E A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2024-005163 05/08/2024 11:17 HARASS  1404 CERRO GORDO RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

05/08/2024 11:18 ASSISTAN 4250 CERRILLOS RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-005167 05/08/2024 11:24 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-005166 05/08/2024 11:35 STRAY   CAMINO AZUL/CALLE 
BLANCA

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/08/2024 11:36 PARKED  3357 CERRILLOS RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/08/2024 11:41 DEADANIM 3237 RODEO RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

05/08/2024 11:41 RAL     3950 COUNTRY CLUB RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

05/08/2024 11:42 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/08/2024 11:51 WELFARE 1899 PACHECO ST A237  NIX, JERADE K

05/08/2024 11:52 PARKED  903 DON JUAN ST S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

2024-005168 05/08/2024 12:02 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

05/08/2024 12:04 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/08/2024 12:08 RAL     AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL 
SOL

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

05/08/2024 12:23 WELFARE 1200-F51 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/08/2024 12:26 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
SAN MATEO RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/08/2024 12:29 LOCMISS 2100 YUCCA ST A237  NIX, JERADE K
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05/08/2024 12:35 PARKED  1013 DON JUAN ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/08/2024 12:35 SPECIAL 300 DON GASPAR AVE B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/08/2024 12:35 DISORDER 1958 HOPI RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2024-005169 05/08/2024 12:43 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/08/2024 12:56 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE B77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

05/08/2024 13:04 LARCENY 4401 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/08/2024 13:06 DISORDER 2859 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

05/08/2024 13:08 PARKED  5741 AIRPORT RD S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

05/08/2024 13:11 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/08/2024 13:12 TRAFHAZ 700 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

05/08/2024 13:12 SUSPVEH 1975 CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/08/2024 13:17 CLOSEPA HOPEWELL 
ST/ESPINACITAS ST

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/08/2024 13:17 PARKED  4350 AIRPORT RD S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

05/08/2024 13:30 DISORDER 1005-105 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/08/2024 13:31 RECKLESS ARTIST RD/BISHOPS 
LODGE RD

B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/08/2024 13:39 CLOSEPA 2802 ALAMOSA DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2024-005171 05/08/2024 13:41 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2024-005170 05/08/2024 13:49 IPBURGLA 539 ONATE PL A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

05/08/2024 13:50 PARKED  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/08/2024 13:51 ANIMWELF RODEO RD/W ZIA RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

05/08/2024 14:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

05/08/2024 14:01 WELFARE 2001-A101 HOPEWELL ST B77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

05/08/2024 14:03 WELFARE 48 CAMINO DE JACOBO B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/08/2024 14:10 PARKED  4434 AIRPORT RD S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

05/08/2024 14:12 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/08/2024 14:12 FOLLOWU
P

4212 VUELTA COLORADA I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

05/08/2024 14:21 DISORDER 5041-101 MAIN ST B10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

05/08/2024 14:23 DEADANIM SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/AGUA FRIA RD

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/08/2024 14:31 WELFARE 1700-A SAINT MICHAELS DR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/08/2024 14:34 ASSTFIRE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

05/08/2024 14:34 SUSPPER RUFINA LN/RUFINA CIR B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/08/2024 14:45 DISORDER 2841 CERRILLOS RD B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-005173 05/08/2024 14:48 STRAY   4036 CERRILLOS RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2024-005182 05/08/2024 14:51 WELFARE 1899-1105 PACHECO ST B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2024-005172 05/08/2024 14:53 STRAY   27600 INTERSTATE 25 S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH
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2024-005174 05/08/2024 15:00 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/08/2024 15:03 ATLMVEH 2504 CAMINO DE VIDA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2024-005175 05/08/2024 15:07 ANIMALPC 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

05/08/2024 15:12 SUSPPER CALLE DE ORIENTE/CLARK 
RD

B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/08/2024 15:13 CLOSEPA 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

05/08/2024 15:15 WELFARE PASEO DE PERALTA/OLD 
TAOS HWY

A202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/08/2024 15:18 RAL     2933 BELLAMAH DR S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/08/2024 15:19 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2024-005176 05/08/2024 15:30 DOGBITE 2006 AGUA FRIA ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/08/2024 15:31 TRAFFIC 5705 CERRILLOS RD D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

05/08/2024 15:34 MVAHIT  CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

05/08/2024 15:36 WELFARE 1190 HARRISON RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/08/2024 15:41 AMBULAN
C

209 VILLA ALEGRE ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-005177 05/08/2024 15:47 DOMESTIC 2218-1311 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/08/2024 15:50 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2024-005180 05/08/2024 15:52 BURGMV  804 ALARID ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/08/2024 15:55 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/08/2024 15:57 DISORDER AIRPORT RD/LOPEZ LN I111  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

05/08/2024 15:57 B&E     901 DON JUAN ST C239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/08/2024 16:05 MVAINJUR 4384 RODEO RD S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2024-005178 05/08/2024 16:07 AGGASLT 1439 ZEPOL RD B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/08/2024 16:10 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/08/2024 16:12 TRAFFIC 3251 CERRILLOS RD D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

05/08/2024 16:15 VICIOUS 1280 CHESTNUT ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/08/2024 16:23 LARCBIKE 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-005179 05/08/2024 16:23 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

05/08/2024 16:25 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

05/08/2024 16:27 DEADANIM 3147 CERRILLOS RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

05/08/2024 16:36 TRAFHAZ 27900 INTERSTATE 25 S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

05/08/2024 16:44 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

05/08/2024 16:45 SIMBATT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

05/08/2024 16:48 ABANDON 6833 SUNSET CIR S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

05/08/2024 16:52 ABANDON 501 W ZIA RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

05/08/2024 16:53 DISORDER 3450 RUFINA ST B323  ARN, DEREK

05/08/2024 16:55 SPECIAL 3000 CERRILLOS RD I52   WOOD, NICK P
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05/08/2024 17:07 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

D70   GARCIA, JOHN M

05/08/2024 17:10 WELFARE 1116 E ALAMEDA ST B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/08/2024 17:13 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B323  ARN, DEREK

05/08/2024 17:19 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

05/08/2024 17:30 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/08/2024 17:35 MVAHIT  3501 ZAFARANO DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/08/2024 17:38 MVANONI
N

DON DIEGO 
AVE/CERRILLOS RD

S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

05/08/2024 17:40 ALARMBU
S

500 MONTEZUMA AVE B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-005183 05/08/2024 17:54 WELFARE 2325-306 CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/08/2024 17:59 DISORDER 4079 CERRILLOS RD B77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

05/08/2024 18:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/08/2024 18:19 NARCOTIC 1501 CALLE DEL SUR B323  ARN, DEREK

05/08/2024 18:30 SIMPASLT 4250 CERRILLOS RD C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

05/08/2024 18:46 DISORDER 2800 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

05/08/2024 18:46 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C236  ARROYO, CESAR

05/08/2024 18:49 DOMESTIC 3204 EL TREBOL CT B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2024-005181 05/08/2024 18:52 WARRANT 2710 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/08/2024 19:07 MVANONI
N

SECOND ST/CERRILLOS RD D410  ROMERO, JULIAN

05/08/2024 19:27 SUSPVEH 500 MARKET ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

05/08/2024 19:29 DISORDER 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/08/2024 19:44 SUSPVEH CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER 
RD

B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/08/2024 19:52 ALARMBU
S

725 CAMINO LEJO B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/08/2024 19:53 ALARMRE
S

1440 ACEQUIA BORRADA W C236  ARROYO, CESAR

05/08/2024 19:59 DISORDER 3529 ZAFARANO DR B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2024-005187 05/08/2024 20:05 LARCENY 1013 CALLE FELIZ C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/08/2024 20:21 ALARMRE
S

2332 CAMINO DEL PRADO C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

2024-005186 05/08/2024 20:34 DOMESTIC 2548 CAMINO CABESTRO C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

05/08/2024 20:48 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2024-005185 05/08/2024 20:55 MVANONI
N

RODEO RD/YUCCA ST B323  GUERRA, JENNIFER

05/08/2024 21:05 MVANONI
N

1064 CERRILLOS RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

05/08/2024 21:05 WELFARE 2902 SIRINGO RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

05/08/2024 21:15 NEIGHBOR 2218-311 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

05/08/2024 21:16 WELFARE 2829 AGUA FRIA ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON
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05/08/2024 21:20 DISORDER 1108 TANO DEL ESTE C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/08/2024 22:00 CLOSEPA 1140 ALTO ST C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

05/08/2024 22:00 CLOSEPA 4650-188 AIRPORT RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

2024-005188 05/08/2024 22:07 TROVIOLA 6441 HICKORY ST C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

05/08/2024 22:08 CLOSEPA 200 CANYON RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

05/08/2024 22:12 CLOSEPA DANCING GROUND RD/BIG 
SKY RD

D410  ROMERO, JULIAN

05/08/2024 22:16 ALARMBU
S

1204 MERCANTILE RD C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

05/08/2024 22:18 ALARMBU
S

205 E BARCELONA RD C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

05/08/2024 22:20 PSYCH   1640 SAINT MICHAELS DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/08/2024 22:24 CLOSEPA 3251 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/08/2024 22:24 SUSPVEH 7501 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2024-005190 05/08/2024 22:26 DOMESTIC 6921-3135 AIRPORT RD C201  LOPEZ, ANGEL

2024-005189 05/08/2024 22:52 WARRANT 2308 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/08/2024 23:00 CLOSEPA 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD C79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

05/08/2024 23:03 DISORDER 5701 HERRERA DR C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

05/08/2024 23:12 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SAWMILL RD

C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

05/08/2024 23:30 CLOSEPA 321 JOHNSON ST C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/08/2024 23:47 DISORDER 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

05/08/2024 23:47 MVANONI
N

3300 CALLE MARIA LUISA S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2024-005191 05/08/2024 23:57 TROVIOLA 138 W BUENA VISTA ST C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

Total Number of Events Listed:  223
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/8/2024 - 5/8/2024  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

24-077482 05/08/2024 00:35 DISORDERLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD C201  NC  05/08/2024 00:55:26
24-077486 05/08/2024 00:37 RECKLESS 1700-A SAINT MICHAELS DR C206  VW  05/08/2024 00:43:18
24-077488 05/08/2024 00:37 CHECK 3474 ZAFARANO DR C271  NR  05/08/2024 01:39:03
24-077491 05/08/2024 00:42 STALLED 417 AGUA FRIA ST C271  NC  05/08/2024 01:03:26
24-077495 05/08/2024 00:56 OFFICER 3056 FLORAS DEL SOL ST C252  CNR 05/08/2024 01:10:58
24-077496 05/08/2024 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C271  NR  05/08/2024 01:13:58
24-077498 05/08/2024 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD C79   NR  05/08/2024 01:01:46
24-077500 05/08/2024 01:06 TRAFFIC ARRESTACEQUIA BORRADA/CALLE C235  R   05/08/2024 03:21:07
24-077501 05/08/2024 01:14 SUSPICIOUS 3530 ZAFARANO DR C201  NC  05/08/2024 01:51:35
24-077502 05/08/2024 01:21 DISORDERLY 6419 AIRPORT RD C206  NR  05/08/2024 01:37:45
24-077504 05/08/2024 01:51 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR C201  NR  05/08/2024 02:35:11
24-077505 05/08/2024 01:53 CLOSE PATROL 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD C239  NC  05/08/2024 02:11:46
24-077508 05/08/2024 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1140 ALTO ST C230  CNR 05/08/2024 02:12:15
24-077509 05/08/2024 02:03 DISORDERLY W WATER ST/SANDOVAL ST C230  CNR 05/08/2024 02:53:14
24-077510 05/08/2024 02:19 STALLED W WATER ST/GALISTEO ST C230  CNR 05/08/2024 02:28:10
24-077515 05/08/2024 02:50 CHECK 1328 MACLOVIA ST C230  AS  05/08/2024 03:18:17
24-077517 05/08/2024 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD C79   NR  05/08/2024 03:51:49
24-077518 05/08/2024 03:00 BURGLARY 535 CERRILLOS RD C230  R   05/08/2024 05:12:15
24-077524 05/08/2024 03:26 UNATTENDED 4210 PARQUE DE VILLA C271  R   05/08/2024 10:38:35
24-077528 05/08/2024 03:37 CLOSE PATROL 3901 OLIVER RD C79   NR  05/08/2024 04:29:00
24-077535 05/08/2024 04:09 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C260  SUP 05/08/2024 05:12:03
24-077537 05/08/2024 04:20 TRAFFIC STOP SAINT MICHAELS DR/PACHECO C239  VW  05/08/2024 04:26:03
24-077539 05/08/2024 04:28 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I104  CNR 05/08/2024 07:57:08
24-077544 05/08/2024 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD CM5   CNR 05/08/2024 08:07:50
24-077546 05/08/2024 05:01 CHECK 517 ACEQUIA MADRE C260  AS  05/08/2024 05:32:04
24-077548 05/08/2024 05:27 DOMESTIC 1115-C07 CALLE LA RESOLANA C230  R   05/08/2024 10:53:50
24-077552 05/08/2024 06:08 ANIMALS 5651 RUFINA ST S504  CNR 05/08/2024 08:25:51
24-077554 05/08/2024 06:12 WELFARE 1311 CLARK RD A233  CNR 05/08/2024 07:53:45
24-077557 05/08/2024 06:20 CHECK 1409 MONTEREY DR A249  AS  05/08/2024 07:35:29
24-077562 05/08/2024 06:54 SPECIAL 3200 CALLE PO AE PI S401  CNR 05/08/2024 08:00:26
24-077564 05/08/2024 06:58 TRAFFIC STOP 4150 CERRILLOS RD A202  CI  05/08/2024 07:13:09
24-077566 05/08/2024 07:12 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  CI  05/08/2024 07:21:23
24-077567 05/08/2024 07:13 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR A202  CI  05/08/2024 07:18:47
24-077569 05/08/2024 07:15 CLOSE PATROL CALLE ATAJO/ACEQUIA LN I108  CNR 05/08/2024 07:23:51
24-077570 05/08/2024 07:16 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS CM5   NC  05/08/2024 08:02:34
24-077571 05/08/2024 07:16 UNLAWFUL 715 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  R   05/08/2024 08:21:47
24-077572 05/08/2024 07:22 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/CERRILLOS RD A202  CI  05/08/2024 07:29:00
24-077574 05/08/2024 07:32 TRAFFIC STOP CRISTOS RD/CERRILLOS RD A202  CI  05/08/2024 07:40:50
24-077575 05/08/2024 07:32 TRAFFIC STOP 2400-C CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  05/08/2024 07:37:37
24-077579 05/08/2024 07:44 WELFARE 2004 SAINT MICHAELS DR A233  CNR 05/08/2024 08:24:21
24-077580 05/08/2024 07:44 PSYCHIATRIC 7228 VUELTA DE LA LUZ A218  CNR 05/08/2024 08:57:30
24-077583 05/08/2024 07:49 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  CI  05/08/2024 08:13:39
24-077589 05/08/2024 07:55 ILLEGALLY 1256 CHESTNUT ST S406  CNR 05/08/2024 09:19:15
24-077594 05/08/2024 07:59 CLOSE PATROL CALLE MELECIO/CALLE DELFINO S405  CNR 05/08/2024 08:44:46
24-077595 05/08/2024 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A202  CNR 05/08/2024 08:12:35
24-077599 05/08/2024 08:02 WILDLIFE ASSIST1108 TANO DEL ESTE S508  CNR 05/08/2024 09:54:13
24-077600 05/08/2024 08:04 WELFARE 952 RICHARDS AVE A202  CNR 05/08/2024 09:34:38
24-077606 05/08/2024 08:12 BURGLARY 535-C1 CERRILLOS RD A281  CNR 05/08/2024 09:19:48
24-077614 05/08/2024 08:21 TRAFFIC STOP 2446 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  05/08/2024 08:32:42

Report Generated: 05/09/2024 07:45:06 | User ID: VMSALAS
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24-077625 05/08/2024 08:40 DISORDERLY 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A249  CNR 05/08/2024 09:34:47
24-077626 05/08/2024 08:41 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 05/08/2024 09:33:29
24-077628 05/08/2024 08:43 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR LOOP/LUCIA LN CM2   CI  05/08/2024 09:00:54
24-077629 05/08/2024 08:44 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DEL SOL/LOS MILAGROS I104  CI  05/08/2024 08:49:41
24-077630 05/08/2024 08:45 ACCIDENTAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  CNR 05/08/2024 08:54:12
24-077634 05/08/2024 08:53 CHECK 123 W BOOTH ST A281  CNR 05/08/2024 10:09:18
24-077638 05/08/2024 09:02 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/SOUTH MEADOWS CM2   CI  05/08/2024 09:13:09
24-077644 05/08/2024 09:10 WANTED 4801 BECKNER RD A218  CNR 05/08/2024 09:37:35
24-077646 05/08/2024 09:21 CHECK 4056-E2 CERRILLOS RD I108  AS  05/08/2024 09:37:00
24-077647 05/08/2024 09:22 LARCENY 1899-1307 PACHECO ST S406  R   05/08/2024 11:28:28
24-077649 05/08/2024 09:26 WELFARE 601 ALTA VISTA ST CM5   CNR 05/08/2024 09:43:24
24-077650 05/08/2024 09:28 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 05/08/2024 10:02:59
24-077652 05/08/2024 09:40 DISORDERLY 5741 AIRPORT RD I104  R   05/08/2024 11:05:37
24-077654 05/08/2024 09:43 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA CM5   CNR 05/08/2024 09:54:32
24-077658 05/08/2024 09:52 ABANDONED 708 KATHRYN AVE S409  CNR 05/08/2024 10:55:07
24-077659 05/08/2024 09:55 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A202  CNR 05/08/2024 10:39:06
24-077662 05/08/2024 09:57 ASSISTANCE 1202 W ALAMEDA ST A63   CNR 05/08/2024 11:11:37
24-077666 05/08/2024 10:03 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 05/08/2024 10:53:13
24-077667 05/08/2024 10:03 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A71   CNR 05/08/2024 10:25:29
24-077672 05/08/2024 10:07 ILLEGALLY 1304 RUFINA CIR S403  CNR 05/08/2024 10:25:21
24-077675 05/08/2024 10:09 ASSISTANCE 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A218  CNR 05/08/2024 11:03:55
24-077686 05/08/2024 10:27 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A203  R   05/08/2024 11:26:56
24-077689 05/08/2024 10:34 CLOSE PATROL RUFINA ST/SILER RD S403  CNR 05/08/2024 10:46:14
24-077690 05/08/2024 10:36 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A202  CNR 05/08/2024 11:21:11
24-077692 05/08/2024 10:41 DOCUMENTED 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR I113  CNR 05/08/2024 11:14:18
24-077694 05/08/2024 10:43 MV ACCIDENT VETERANS MEMORIAL S403  CNR 05/08/2024 10:54:07
24-077696 05/08/2024 10:46 CLOSE PATROL 1281-BLK CLARK RD I113  CNR 05/08/2024 10:59:35
24-077700 05/08/2024 10:51 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR A71   CNR 05/08/2024 11:44:58
24-077701 05/08/2024 10:52 TRO VIOLATION 23 CALLE PRADO A218  CNR 05/08/2024 11:51:32
24-077703 05/08/2024 10:55 BURGLARY 321 KEARNY AVE A281  R   05/08/2024 12:55:38
24-077710 05/08/2024 11:04 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  CNR 05/08/2024 12:58:53
24-077712 05/08/2024 11:05 ANIMALS 6251 JAGUAR DR S504  R   05/08/2024 11:59:58
24-077716 05/08/2024 11:08 INJURED OR 3856 RIVERSIDE DR S508  CNR 05/08/2024 11:40:50
24-077719 05/08/2024 11:09 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR S403  CNR 05/08/2024 11:16:45
24-077720 05/08/2024 11:10 911 HANG UP 2947 RODEO PARK DR E A233  CNR 05/08/2024 12:00:10
24-077722 05/08/2024 11:17 HARASSMENT 1404 CERRO GORDO RD A249  R   05/08/2024 13:10:55
24-077724 05/08/2024 11:18 ASSISTANCE 4250 CERRILLOS RD A203  CNR 05/08/2024 11:50:42
24-077727 05/08/2024 11:24 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   05/08/2024 13:21:59
24-077735 05/08/2024 11:35 STRAY CAMINO AZUL/CALLE BLANCA S504  R   05/08/2024 14:28:22
24-077736 05/08/2024 11:36 ILLEGALLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD S405  CNR 05/08/2024 11:55:37
24-077738 05/08/2024 11:41 DEAD ANIMAL 3237 RODEO RD S508  CNR 05/08/2024 12:22:48
24-077739 05/08/2024 11:41 ANIMALS 3950 COUNTRY CLUB RD S508  CNR 05/08/2024 12:08:58
24-077740 05/08/2024 11:42 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S401  CNR 05/08/2024 12:02:52
24-077742 05/08/2024 11:51 WELFARE 1899 PACHECO ST A237  CNR 05/08/2024 12:20:06
24-077743 05/08/2024 11:52 ILLEGALLY 903 DON JUAN ST S409  CNR 05/08/2024 12:18:13
24-077750 05/08/2024 12:02 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A218  R   05/08/2024 14:06:46
24-077752 05/08/2024 12:04 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  CNR 05/08/2024 12:42:40
24-077753 05/08/2024 12:08 ANIMALS AIRPORT RD/PASEO DEL SOL S508  CNR 05/08/2024 12:51:27
24-077756 05/08/2024 12:23 WELFARE 1200-F51 CAMINO CONSUELO B224  CNR 05/08/2024 14:15:11
24-077758 05/08/2024 12:26 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W SAN T234  CI  05/08/2024 12:48:31
24-077759 05/08/2024 12:29 LOCATED 2100 YUCCA ST A237  SUP 05/08/2024 16:00:53
24-077761 05/08/2024 12:35 ILLEGALLY 1013 DON JUAN ST S401  CNR 05/08/2024 13:10:46
24-077762 05/08/2024 12:35 SPECIAL 300 DON GASPAR AVE B227  CNR 05/08/2024 15:17:05
24-077763 05/08/2024 12:35 DISORDERLY 1958 HOPI RD B255  CNR 05/08/2024 16:55:30
24-077772 05/08/2024 12:43 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B315  R   05/08/2024 13:40:25
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24-077774 05/08/2024 12:56 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE B77   CNR 05/08/2024 13:23:49
24-077778 05/08/2024 13:04 LARCENY 4401 CERRILLOS RD I113  CNR 05/08/2024 14:57:34
24-077779 05/08/2024 13:06 DISORDERLY 2859 CERRILLOS RD B268  CNR 05/08/2024 14:44:01
24-077780 05/08/2024 13:08 ILLEGALLY 5741 AIRPORT RD S403  CI  05/08/2024 13:12:11
24-077784 05/08/2024 13:11 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B227  SUP 05/08/2024 15:16:43
24-077785 05/08/2024 13:12 TRAFFIC 700 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY S409  CNR 05/08/2024 13:52:22
24-077786 05/08/2024 13:12 SUSPICIOUS 1975 CERRILLOS RD B315  CNR 05/08/2024 15:21:35
24-077789 05/08/2024 13:17 CLOSE PATROL HOPEWELL ST/ESPINACITAS ST S401  CI  05/08/2024 13:42:22
24-077791 05/08/2024 13:17 ILLEGALLY 4350 AIRPORT RD S403  CI  05/08/2024 13:25:45
24-077794 05/08/2024 13:30 DISORDERLY 1005-105 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B316  CNR 05/08/2024 16:19:24
24-077795 05/08/2024 13:31 RECKLESS ARTIST RD/BISHOPS LODGE RD B315  CNR 05/08/2024 13:53:48
24-077798 05/08/2024 13:39 CLOSE PATROL 2802 ALAMOSA DR S405  CNR 05/08/2024 13:52:28
24-077801 05/08/2024 13:41 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  R   05/08/2024 16:25:55
24-077805 05/08/2024 13:49 BURGLARY IN 539 ONATE PL A249  R   05/08/2024 16:58:19
24-077806 05/08/2024 13:50 ILLEGALLY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  CNR 05/08/2024 14:03:36
24-077807 05/08/2024 13:51 ANIMAL RODEO RD/W ZIA RD S508  NC  05/08/2024 14:28:28
24-077812 05/08/2024 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B268  CNR 05/08/2024 14:44:26
24-077813 05/08/2024 14:01 WELFARE 2001-A101 HOPEWELL ST B77   CNR 05/08/2024 15:11:47
24-077815 05/08/2024 14:03 WELFARE 48 CAMINO DE JACOBO B224  CNR 05/08/2024 15:04:08
24-077818 05/08/2024 14:10 ILLEGALLY 4434 AIRPORT RD S403  CI  05/08/2024 14:13:28
24-077820 05/08/2024 14:12 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS S406  CNR 05/08/2024 14:51:00
24-077821 05/08/2024 14:12 FOLLOW UP 4212 VUELTA COLORADA I104  CNR 05/08/2024 14:51:14
24-077826 05/08/2024 14:21 DISORDERLY 5041-101 MAIN ST B10   CNR 05/08/2024 14:59:15
24-077829 05/08/2024 14:23 DEAD ANIMAL SOUTH MEADOWS RD/AGUA S504  CNR 05/08/2024 14:55:38
24-077833 05/08/2024 14:31 WELFARE 1700-A SAINT MICHAELS DR B315  CNR 05/08/2024 14:53:18
24-077835 05/08/2024 14:34 ASSIST FIRE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S403  CNR 05/08/2024 15:02:40
24-077836 05/08/2024 14:34 SUSPICIOUS RUFINA LN/RUFINA CIR B224  CNR 05/08/2024 15:13:30
24-077841 05/08/2024 14:45 DISORDERLY 2841 CERRILLOS RD B224  NC  05/08/2024 15:24:27
24-077842 05/08/2024 14:48 STRAY 4036 CERRILLOS RD S508  R   05/08/2024 15:15:16
24-077845 05/08/2024 14:51 WELFARE 1899-1105 PACHECO ST B316  R   05/08/2024 21:14:51
24-077850 05/08/2024 14:53 STRAY 27600 INTERSTATE 25 S508  R   05/08/2024 14:53:57
24-077854 05/08/2024 15:00 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR B259  R   05/08/2024 16:25:37
24-077855 05/08/2024 15:03 ATTEMPT TO 2504 CAMINO DE VIDA B255  CNR 05/08/2024 17:21:44
24-077857 05/08/2024 15:07 ANIMAL 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR S508  R   05/08/2024 16:31:50
24-077859 05/08/2024 15:12 SUSPICIOUS CALLE DE ORIENTE/CLARK RD B224  CNR 05/08/2024 15:42:04
24-077860 05/08/2024 15:13 CLOSE PATROL 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S403  MVC 05/08/2024 15:37:00
24-077864 05/08/2024 15:15 WELFARE PASEO DE PERALTA/OLD TAOS A202  NC  05/08/2024 16:19:46
24-077868 05/08/2024 15:18 ANIMALS 2933 BELLAMAH DR S504  CNR 05/08/2024 16:31:23
24-077869 05/08/2024 15:19 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD S405  MVC 05/08/2024 15:44:44
24-077877 05/08/2024 15:30 DOG BITE 2006 AGUA FRIA ST S504  R   05/08/2024 16:17:59
24-077879 05/08/2024 15:31 TRAFFIC STOP 5705 CERRILLOS RD D70   CI  05/08/2024 15:40:35
24-077882 05/08/2024 15:34 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO S403  CNR 05/08/2024 16:06:14
24-077885 05/08/2024 15:36 WELFARE 1190 HARRISON RD B290  NC  05/08/2024 15:53:48
24-077887 05/08/2024 15:41 ASSISTING 209 VILLA ALEGRE ST B227  CNR 05/08/2024 16:01:31
24-077890 05/08/2024 15:47 DOMESTIC 2218-1311 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD B290  R   05/08/2024 19:56:16
24-077891 05/08/2024 15:50 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CNR 05/08/2024 23:27:16
24-077893 05/08/2024 15:52 BURGLARY OF 804 ALARID ST B315  R   05/08/2024 19:26:26
24-077896 05/08/2024 15:55 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  CNR 05/08/2024 18:54:21
24-077897 05/08/2024 15:57 DISORDERLY AIRPORT RD/LOPEZ LN I111  CNR 05/08/2024 15:58:07
24-077898 05/08/2024 15:57 BREAKING AND 901 DON JUAN ST C239  NC  05/08/2024 22:52:32
24-077905 05/08/2024 16:05 MV ACCIDENT 4384 RODEO RD S403  CNR 05/08/2024 17:35:40
24-077907 05/08/2024 16:07 AGGRAVATED 1439 ZEPOL RD B259  R   05/08/2024 21:03:45
24-077912 05/08/2024 16:10 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  CNR 05/08/2024 18:55:09
24-077915 05/08/2024 16:12 TRAFFIC STOP 3251 CERRILLOS RD D70   CNR 05/08/2024 16:38:31
24-077918 05/08/2024 16:15 VICIOUS ANIMAL 1280 CHESTNUT ST S504  CNR 05/08/2024 18:35:11
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24-077922 05/08/2024 16:23 LARCENY OF 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B315  NC  05/08/2024 20:17:24
24-077923 05/08/2024 16:23 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S508  R   05/08/2024 17:29:18
24-077926 05/08/2024 16:25 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST S412  CNR 05/08/2024 17:05:59
24-077928 05/08/2024 16:27 DEAD ANIMAL 3147 CERRILLOS RD S508  CNR 05/08/2024 16:44:13
24-077933 05/08/2024 16:36 TRAFFIC 27900 INTERSTATE 25 S412  NC  05/08/2024 19:02:56
24-077935 05/08/2024 16:44 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST D70   CI  05/08/2024 17:01:19
24-077936 05/08/2024 16:45 SIMPLE BATTERY2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C260  NC  05/09/2024 01:09:08
24-077938 05/08/2024 16:48 ABANDONED 6833 SUNSET CIR S412  CNR 05/08/2024 19:28:19
24-077941 05/08/2024 16:52 ABANDONED 501 W ZIA RD S412  CNR 05/08/2024 17:26:48
24-077942 05/08/2024 16:53 DISORDERLY 3450 RUFINA ST B323  NR  05/08/2024 18:23:10
24-077944 05/08/2024 16:55 SPECIAL 3000 CERRILLOS RD I52   NR  05/08/2024 22:28:44
24-077948 05/08/2024 17:07 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS D70   CI  05/08/2024 17:18:52
24-077950 05/08/2024 17:10 WELFARE 1116 E ALAMEDA ST B316  NC  05/08/2024 18:55:16
24-077953 05/08/2024 17:13 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B323  SUP 05/08/2024 19:24:20
24-077956 05/08/2024 17:19 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE S409  MVC 05/08/2024 18:24:46
24-077964 05/08/2024 17:30 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  NC  05/08/2024 22:35:40
24-077966 05/08/2024 17:35 MV ACCIDENT 3501 ZAFARANO DR B255  MVC 05/08/2024 18:18:31
24-077967 05/08/2024 17:38 MV ACCIDENT DON DIEGO AVE/CERRILLOS RD S403  MVC 05/08/2024 18:52:13
24-077968 05/08/2024 17:40 CHECK 500 MONTEZUMA AVE B315  AS  05/08/2024 19:58:28
24-077975 05/08/2024 17:54 WELFARE 2325-306 CERRILLOS RD B315  R   05/08/2024 20:44:29
24-077978 05/08/2024 17:59 DISORDERLY 4079 CERRILLOS RD B77   NC  05/08/2024 20:21:46
24-077980 05/08/2024 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B255  NR  05/08/2024 22:35:58
24-077985 05/08/2024 18:19 NARCOTICS 1501 CALLE DEL SUR B323  CNR 05/08/2024 19:45:05
24-077989 05/08/2024 18:30 SIMPLE ASSAULT4250 CERRILLOS RD C260  NC  05/08/2024 21:50:11
24-077993 05/08/2024 18:46 DISORDERLY 2800 CERRILLOS RD B323  CNR 05/08/2024 19:54:47
24-077995 05/08/2024 18:46 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C236  CNR 05/09/2024 01:22:45
24-077997 05/08/2024 18:49 DOMESTIC 3204 EL TREBOL CT B268  CNR 05/08/2024 19:45:43
24-077998 05/08/2024 18:52 WARRANT 2710 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B224  R   05/08/2024 19:56:53
24-078005 05/08/2024 19:07 MV ACCIDENT SECOND ST/CERRILLOS RD D410  CNI 05/08/2024 19:27:42
24-078013 05/08/2024 19:27 SUSPICIOUS 500 MARKET ST B315  CI  05/08/2024 19:44:15
24-078016 05/08/2024 19:29 DISORDERLY 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD B290  NC  05/08/2024 21:10:08
24-078021 05/08/2024 19:44 SUSPICIOUS CERRILLOS RD/BECKNER RD B290  NC  05/08/2024 20:05:13
24-078024 05/08/2024 19:52 CHECK 725 CAMINO LEJO B290  AS  05/08/2024 22:47:54
24-078025 05/08/2024 19:53 CHECK 1440 ACEQUIA BORRADA W C236  AS  05/08/2024 22:13:34
24-078034 05/08/2024 19:59 DISORDERLY 3529 ZAFARANO DR B290  CNR 05/08/2024 20:39:01
24-078037 05/08/2024 20:05 LARCENY 1013 CALLE FELIZ C271  R   05/08/2024 22:24:16
24-078045 05/08/2024 20:21 CHECK 2332 CAMINO DEL PRADO C252  AS  05/08/2024 22:03:38
24-078050 05/08/2024 20:34 DOMESTIC 2548 CAMINO CABESTRO C235  R   05/08/2024 22:03:52
24-078054 05/08/2024 20:48 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR C206  CNR 05/08/2024 22:43:29
24-078059 05/08/2024 20:55 MV ACCIDENT RODEO RD/YUCCA ST B323  CBC 05/08/2024 20:55:51
24-078063 05/08/2024 21:05 MV ACCIDENT 1064 CERRILLOS RD S412  MVC 05/08/2024 21:33:48
24-078065 05/08/2024 21:05 WELFARE 2902 SIRINGO RD C236  AA  05/08/2024 21:51:53
24-078067 05/08/2024 21:15 ASSIST WITH 2218-311 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C235  CNR 05/08/2024 23:25:40
24-078068 05/08/2024 21:16 WELFARE 2829 AGUA FRIA ST C260  CNR 05/08/2024 21:40:15
24-078070 05/08/2024 21:20 DISORDERLY 1108 TANO DEL ESTE C230  NC  05/08/2024 22:28:24
24-078082 05/08/2024 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1140 ALTO ST C235  NR  05/09/2024 00:16:30
24-078084 05/08/2024 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 4650-188 AIRPORT RD C252  CNR 05/09/2024 01:40:34
24-078086 05/08/2024 22:07 TRO VIOLATION 6441 HICKORY ST C252  R   05/08/2024 23:08:00
24-078087 05/08/2024 22:08 CLOSE PATROL 200 CANYON RD S412  NR  05/08/2024 22:19:05
24-078088 05/08/2024 22:12 CLOSE PATROL DANCING GROUND RD/BIG SKY D410  NR  05/08/2024 22:35:25
24-078092 05/08/2024 22:16 CHECK 1204 MERCANTILE RD C260  AS  05/08/2024 23:07:04
24-078093 05/08/2024 22:18 CHECK 205 E BARCELONA RD C235  AS  05/08/2024 22:50:13
24-078095 05/08/2024 22:20 PSYCHIATRIC 1640 SAINT MICHAELS DR C271  NC  05/08/2024 22:46:18
24-078098 05/08/2024 22:24 CLOSE PATROL 3251 CERRILLOS RD C271  NR  05/08/2024 22:54:27
24-078099 05/08/2024 22:24 SUSPICIOUS 7501 CERRILLOS RD B316  CNR 05/08/2024 22:26:26

Page 4 of 5Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

24-078100 05/08/2024 22:26 DOMESTIC 6921-3135 AIRPORT RD C201  R   05/09/2024 06:34:18
24-078108 05/08/2024 22:52 WARRANT 2308 CERRILLOS RD C271  R   05/09/2024 03:48:35
24-078111 05/08/2024 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD C79   NR  05/09/2024 01:08:10
24-078114 05/08/2024 23:03 DISORDERLY 5701 HERRERA DR C252  NC  05/08/2024 23:42:44
24-078117 05/08/2024 23:12 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAWMILL C235  NC  05/08/2024 23:46:40
24-078120 05/08/2024 23:30 CLOSE PATROL 321 JOHNSON ST C230  NR  05/09/2024 00:17:04
24-078122 05/08/2024 23:47 DISORDERLY 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR C235  NR  05/09/2024 01:09:01
24-078123 05/08/2024 23:47 MV ACCIDENT 3300 CALLE MARIA LUISA S412  MVC 05/09/2024 00:51:08
24-078125 05/08/2024 23:57 TRO VIOLATION 138 W BUENA VISTA ST C230  R   05/09/2024 00:37:56

Total Number of Events Listed: 223
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2024-005154 05/08/2024 01:06 TRAFARR ACEQUIA BORRADA/CALLE 
ATAJO

C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

2024-005155 05/08/2024 03:00 BURGLAR
Y

535 CERRILLOS RD C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2024-005156 05/08/2024 03:26 DEATH   4210 PARQUE DE VILLA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2024-005157 05/08/2024 05:27 DOMESTIC 1115-C07 CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2024-005158 05/08/2024 07:16 STOLENM
V

715 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2024-005159 05/08/2024 09:40 DISORDER 5741 AIRPORT RD I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2024-005160 05/08/2024 09:22 LARCENY 1899-1307 PACHECO ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2024-005161 05/08/2024 10:27 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-005162 05/08/2024 10:55 BURGLAR
Y

321 KEARNY AVE A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2024-005163 05/08/2024 11:17 HARASS  1404 CERRO GORDO RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2024-005165 05/08/2024 11:05 RAL     6251 JAGUAR DR S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-005166 05/08/2024 11:35 STRAY   CAMINO AZUL/CALLE 
BLANCA

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-005167 05/08/2024 11:24 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-005168 05/08/2024 12:02 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-005169 05/08/2024 12:43 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-005170 05/08/2024 13:49 IPBURGLA 539 ONATE PL A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2024-005171 05/08/2024 13:41 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2024-005172 05/08/2024 14:53 STRAY   27600 INTERSTATE 25 S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2024-005173 05/08/2024 14:48 STRAY   4036 CERRILLOS RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2024-005174 05/08/2024 15:00 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2024-005175 05/08/2024 15:07 ANIMALPC 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2024-005176 05/08/2024 15:30 DOGBITE 2006 AGUA FRIA ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-005177 05/08/2024 15:47 DOMESTIC 2218-1311 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2024-005178 05/08/2024 16:07 AGGASLT 1439 ZEPOL RD B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2024-005179 05/08/2024 16:23 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2024-005180 05/08/2024 15:52 BURGMV  804 ALARID ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-005181 05/08/2024 18:52 WARRANT 2710 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-005182 05/08/2024 14:51 WELFARE 1899-1105 PACHECO ST B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2024-005183 05/08/2024 17:54 WELFARE 2325-306 CERRILLOS RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2024-005185 05/08/2024 20:55 MVANONI
N

RODEO RD/YUCCA ST B323  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2024-005186 05/08/2024 20:34 DOMESTIC 2548 CAMINO CABESTRO C235  HULLEY, BRANNON
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2024-005187 05/08/2024 20:05 LARCENY 1013 CALLE FELIZ C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2024-005188 05/08/2024 22:07 TROVIOLA 6441 HICKORY ST C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

2024-005189 05/08/2024 22:52 WARRANT 2308 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2024-005190 05/08/2024 22:26 DOMESTIC 6921-3135 AIRPORT RD C201  LOPEZ, ANGEL

2024-005191 05/08/2024 23:57 TROVIOLA 138 W BUENA VISTA ST C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

Total Number of Events Listed:  36
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